2021 HOURLY
RATE SCHEDULE

CATEGORY

Founder | CEO

Principal

Director of Design
Director of Construction Administration
Senior Project Manager
Project Manager
Architect [l

Architect Il

Architect |

Interior Designer ||
Interior Designer |l
Interior Designer |
Planner / Urban Designer
Architectural Associate |1l
Architectural Associate ||
Architectural Associate |
Intern

Project Coordinator
Graphic Designer

Senior Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

y e

\ ) Architecture Interiors Planning

HOURLY RATE
$350.00
$275.00
$225.00
$225.00
$200.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$115.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$125.00
$135.00
$115.00
$100.00
$75.00
$70.00
$115.00
$75.00
$65.00



