2021 HOURLY RATE SCHEDULE

CATEGORY	HOURLY RATE
Founder CEO	\$350.00
Principal	\$275.00
Director of Design	\$225.00
Director of Construction Administration	\$225.00
Senior Project Manager	\$200.00
Project Manager	\$150.00
Architect III	\$175.00
Architect II	\$150.00
Architect I	\$115.00
Interior Designer III	\$150.00
Interior Designer II	\$125.00
Interior Designer I	\$100.00
Planner / Urban Designer	\$125.00
Architectural Associate III	\$135.00
Architectural Associate II	\$115.00
Architectural Associate I	\$100.00
Intern	\$ 75.00
Project Coordinator	\$ 70.00
Graphic Designer	\$115.00
Senior Administrative Assistant	\$ 75.00
Administrative Assistant	\$ 65.00

